
St Hugh of Lincoln - First Holy Communion Programme Dates 2025 – 2026  
 

Session Meeting FHC Mass 
ONLINE REGISTRATION 5th– 29th SEPTEMBER 2025 

1  
Parental attendance  

Tuesday 7th October 
6:25pm registration 
Session 6:30pm – 7:45pm 

Mass Sunday 12th October 9:30am 
 
FHC Children will be announced during the service 
followed by coffee and biscuits/cake in the hall. 

Half term 27th – 31st October 2025 
2  Tuesday 4th November 

6:25pm registration 
Session 6:30pm – 7:45pm  

Mass Sunday 9th November 9:30am  
Followed at the end by announcing prayer partners.  

3   Tuesday 2nd December 
6:25pm registration 
Session 6:30pm – 7:45pm 

Mass Sunday 7th December 9:30am (2nd Sunday of 
Advent). 
  

Christmas holidays 20th December 2025 – 4th  January 2026 
4    Tuesday 13th January 

6:25pm registration 
Session 6:30pm – 7:45pm  

Sunday 18th January 9:30am  

5 
 

Tuesday 10th February 
6:25pm registration 
Session 6:30pm – 7:45pm 

Sunday 15th February 9:30am 
 

Half term 16th – 20th February 2026 
6 
Parental attendance 
 

Tuesday 17th March 
6:25pm registration 
Session 6:30pm – 7:45pm 
 

Sunday 22nd March 9:30am 
First Reconciliations 
 5-minute slots allocated on Saturday 21st March 

(afternoon) and Monday 23rd, Tuesday 24th 
 Booking opens in February. 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 28th March  – 12th April 2026 
EASTER SUNDAY 5th April 2026 

7 
 

Tuesday 14th April 
6:25pm registration 
Session 6:30pm – 7:45pm 

Sunday 19th  April 9:30am 

8 
 

Tuesday 12th  May 
6:25pm registration 
Session 6:30pm – 7:45pm 

Sunday 17th May 9:30am 

Half term 25th May – 29th  May 2026 
9 
Parental attendance  

Tuesday 9th June 
6:25pm registration 
Session 6:30pm – 7:45pm  

First Holy Communion Masses 
Rehearsals in church: Friday 12th June 6:30pm & 
7:00pm 
Rehearsals in church: Friday 19th  June 6:30pm & 
7:00pm 
 
FHC Masses: 
Saturday 13th June 9:30am and 11:30am 
Saturday 20th June 9:30am and 11:30am 
(THESE DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO NUMBER 
ENROLLED ON THE PROGRAMME AND PRIEST 
AVAILABILITY. PLEASE DIARISE FOR NOW.)  


